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RD 70-4 PIN x RD 70-4 BOX

P = Mâle / Pin
B = Femelle / Box

89
89

89
89

1500
2000

51
68

43
43

65
65

40
40

12
12

77
77

2 ⅜" API REG PIN x RD 70-4 BOX

Longueur
Length

Longueur
Length

Longueur
Length

Poids
Weight

Poids
Weight

Poids
Weight

C

C

C

Dimensions / Measurements mm

Dimensions / Measurements mm

Dimensions / Measurements mm

D

D

D

A

A

A

Diam. Ext. / OD

Diam. Ext. / OD

Diam. Ext. / OD

B

B

B

E

E

E

F

F

F

G

G

G

N° Article
Part No.

N° Article
Part No.

N° Article
Part No.

2 ⅜" API REG PIN x 2 ⅜" API REG BOX

89
89
89

89
89
89

1500
1700
2000

54
61
71

30
30
30

65
65
65

40
40
40

12
12
12

77
77
77

DCH9C0FPFB150
DCH9C0FPFB170
DCH9C0FPFB200

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
R
S
T
U
V
W
X
Y

ACT
RD 50

RD 70

2 ⅜ʺ
2 ⅜ʺ
2 ⅜ʺ
2 ⅞ʺ
2 ⅞ʺ
2 ⅞ʺ
3 ½ʺ
3 ½ʺ
3 ½ʺ
4 ½ʺ
4 ½ʺ
4 ½ʺ
6 ⅝ʺ
6 ⅝ʺ
6 ⅝ʺ
7 ⅝ʺ
7 ⅝ʺ
7 ⅝ʺ
Button 28
NC 35

API
6 tpi

4 tpi

API Reg
API IF
API FH
API Reg
API IF
API FH
API Reg
API IF
API FH
API Reg
API IF
API FH
API Reg
API IF
API FH
API Reg
API IF
API FH

89
89

89
89

1500
1700

52
59

30
30

65
65

40
40

12
12

77
77

DCH9C0FPDB150
DCH9C0FPDB170

DCH9D3DPDB150
DCH9D3DPDB200

Masse-tige Ø ext. Ø Int. Type de 
filetage

Type de 
filetage Longueur

D C H 9 D 3 D P D B 1 5 0
Drill collars Outer Ø Inner Ø Type of 

thread
Type of 
thread Length

Diam. Int. C
In. Diam. C

CO
D3
D9
F5
IO

30 mm
43 mm
49 mm
65 mm
90 mm

Longueur / Length

150

170

200

243

300

304

600

609

1.50 m

1.70 m

2.00 m

2.43 m

3.00 m

3.04 m

6.00 m

6.09 m

Diam. Ext. B
Outer Diam. B

H9

K4

L7

N0

O9

T3

89 mm

114 mm

127 mm

140 mm

159 mm

203 mm

TYPE DE FILETAGE / TYPE OF THREAD

TIGES 
RODS

4	M asse tiges
Drill Collars 
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Longueur
Length

Longueur
Length

Longueur
Length

Longueur
Length

Longueur
Length

Longueur
Length

Longueur
Length

Poids
Weight

Poids
Weight

Poids
Weight

Poids
Weight

Poids
Weight

Poids
Weight

Poids
Weight

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

Dimensions / Measurements mm

Dimensions / Measurements mm

Dimensions / Measurements mm

Dimensions / Measurements mm

Dimensions / Measurements mm

Dimensions / Measurements mm

Dimensions / Measurements mm

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

Diam. Ext. / OD

Diam. Ext. / OD

Diam. Ext. / OD

Diam. Ext. / OD

Diam. Ext. / OD

Diam. Ext. / OD

Diam. Ext. / OD

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

N° Article
Part No.

N° Article
Part No.

N° Article
Part No.

N° Article
Part No.

N° Article
Part No.

N° Article
Part No.

N° Article
Part No.

114114 6000 390 49 95 50 30 95 DCK4D9GPJB600

89 114 1500 56 30 65/95 40/50 12 90 DCK4C0FPLB150

140 140 3000 318 43 95 50 50 90 DCN0D3LPLB300

203 203 3000 603 90 178 50 50 160 DCT3I0RPRB300

89 89 2000 57 43 65 40 77 77 DCH9D3DBFB200

89
89

114
114

1500
1700

52
59

43
43

65/95
65/95

40/50
40/50

77
77

90
90

DCK4D3DBLB150
DCK4D3DBLB170

127
140
140
140
140
159
159
140
140
140

127
140
140
140
140
159
159
203
203
203

3000
3000
3048
6000
6096
3000
6000
2438
3000
6000

217
284
288
568
576
387
773
566
693
1386

65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65

95
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152

DCL7F5MPMB300
DCN0F5MPMB300
DCN0F5MPMB304
DCN0F5MPMB600
DCN0F5MPMB609
DC09F5MPMB300
DC09F5MPMB600
DCT3F5MPMB243
DCT3F5MPMB300
DCT3F5MPMB600

2 ⅜" API IF PIN x 2 ⅞" API IF BOX

2 ⅜" API Reg PIN x 3 ½" API Reg BOX

3 ½" API Reg PIN x 3 ½" API Reg BOX

3 ½" API IF PIN x 3 ½" API IF BOX

6 ⅝" API Reg PIN x 6 ⅝" API Reg BOX

RD 70-4 BOX x 2 ⅜" API Reg BOX

RD 70-4 BOX x 3 ½" API Reg BOX

4	M asse tiges
Drill Collars 

TIGES 
RODS


